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DOK
P06
P51
PO5
P11
P09
P20
P31
P50
P29
P07
P47
P15
P37
P08
P19
P36
P39
P61
PO4
P24
P54
P12
P03
P14
PO1
P10
P30
P40
P27
P43
P48
P55
P57
P13
P02

Kontestpokal Wirttemberg 2015

OV-Name
Ludwigsburg
Stromberg
Heilbronn
Stuttgart
Ravensburg
Schwabisch Hall
Ermstal
Mockmdihl
Sigmaringen
Reutlingen
Wendlingen

Mihlacker-Vaihingen/Enz

Waiblingen
Ndrtingen
Freudenstadt
Sulz am Neckar
Ulm-West
Hohenasperg
Heidenheim
Leonberg
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Tlbingen
Friedrichshafen
Ulm

Backnang
Rottweil
Balingen
Unterland
Schramberg
Donau-Bussen
Filderstadt
Schwieberdingen
Ertingen
Tuttlingen
Esslingen

97
91
94
81
57
54
63

100

88
85
10
60
78
75
72
69
66
23
51
47
44
29
41
38
38

32
26
16
23
13

BWA

100
86
51
58
79
65
43

0
93
1

72
22
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Punkte

197
177
145
139
136
119
106
100
93
89
85
82
82
78
75
72
69
66
52
51
47
44
44
41
38
38
36
32
26
24
23
13
7
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